
+91 8356041231 & +91 9820317565

Contact Details

Creamers Shop No. 7, A wing,

Eastern Court Building, Parleshwar road, Next to La
Pinoz pizza, Vile parle East, Mumbai-400057.



SPECIAL CAKES
Red Velvet Cake

Choco Crunch Cake

Ras Malaai Cake

Butter Scotch Cake

Chocolate Surprise Cake

Oreo Chocolate Cake

Chocolate Mousse Cake

Blueberry Cake

Choco Chips Cake

White Forest Cake

Black Forest Cake 

Gulab Jamun Cake 

Dutch Truffle Cake

Kit-Kat Cake

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Nutella Chocolate Cake

Pineapple Cake

Caramel Crunch Cake

Chocolate Truffle Cake

Chocolate Dream Cake

₹500/-

₹400/-

₹500/-

₹350/-

₹400/-

₹400/-

₹450/-

₹400/-

₹400/-

₹350/-

₹350/-

₹500/-

₹450/-

₹450/-

₹450/-

₹500/-

₹350/-

₹450/-

₹400/-

₹400/-



Biscoff Nutella New York Cheese Cake 

Milk Ganache Cake 

Ferrero Rocher Cake 

Belgian Chocolate Cake 

Lotus Biscoff Cold Cheese Cake 

Blueberry Cold Cheese Cake 

Sacher Truffle Cake 

Chocolate Ganache Cake 

Nutella New York Cheese Cake 

Blueberry New York Cheese Cake 

Ferrero New York Cheese Cake

Swiss Chocolate Cake

Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake 

Plain New York Cheese Cake 

Royal Ras Malaai Cake 

Raspberry New York Cheese Cake

Almond Rocher Cake 

Royal Ganache Cake 

Fruit Forest Cake

Strawberry Chocolate Cake

₹950/-

₹580/-

₹980/-

₹650/-

₹860/-

₹699/-

₹650/-

₹550/-

₹899/-

₹799/-

₹1099/-

₹799/-

₹899/-

₹650/-

₹799/-

₹799/-

₹799/-

₹799/-

 ₹650/-

 ₹650/-

PREMIUM CAKES

CROISSANT

Butter Croissant

Cinnamon Roll

Almond Chocolate Croissant

Nutella Croissant 

₹80/-

₹80/-

₹150/-

₹210/-



PASTRY

Lotus Biscoff Cold Cheese Pastry

Pineapple Filled Pastry 

Chocolate Ganache Pastry

Red Velvet Pastry 

Crunchy Chocolate Pastry 

Ferrero New York Cheese Cake Slice

Delight Mousse

Blueberry Cheese Pastry

Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Slice

Belgian Chocolate Pastry

Nutella New York Cheese Cake Slice

Blueberry New York cheese slice 

Almond Rocher Pastry 

Plain New York Cheese Slice

Mango Cheese Cold Pastry

Mix Fruit Pastry

Raspberry New York Cheese Cake Slice

Strawberry Chocolate Pastry

₹150/-

₹100/-

₹110/-

₹110/-

₹120/-

₹180/-

₹150/-

₹150/-

₹170/-

₹120/-

₹170/-

₹170/-

₹150/-

₹150/-

₹150/-

₹150/-

₹170/-

₹130/-

CUP CAKES

Vanilla Cup Cakes 

Chocolate Cup Cakes  

Nutella Cup Cakes 

Lotus Biscoff Cup Cake 

Oreo Cheese Cup Cake

₹70/-

₹75/-

₹80/-

₹80/-

₹80/-



DESSERT

Choco Mousse

Choco Lava Cake

Fruit Tart

Double Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate éclair

Choco Crunch éclair

Lotus Biscoff éclair

Ferrero Mousse 

Nutella Brownie 

Ras Malaai Mousse 

Tiramisu 

Chocolate Tart

Apple Crumble Tart 

Snickers Chocolate éclair

₹70/-

₹90/-

₹100/-

₹110/-

₹110/-

₹110/-

₹110/-

₹110/-

₹130/-

₹130/-

₹130/-

₹140/-

₹140/-

₹145/-

SAVOURIES

Veg Puff 

Paneer Roll 

Paneer Puff

Mix Veg Plait

Pesto Cheese Basket

Paneer Tikka Plait

Korean Bun

₹40/-

₹60/-

₹60/-

₹80/-

₹80/-

₹100/-

₹100/-
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Also Available on

HOME DELIVERY
AVAILABLE


