# Creamers CAKES & BAKES



Contact Details +91 8356041231 & +91 9820317565

Creamers Shop No. 7, A wing,
Eastern Court Building, Parleshwar road, Next to La
Pinoz pizza, Vile parle East, Mumbai-400057.

#### SPECIAL CAKES

Red Velvet Cake	₹500/-
Choco Crunch Cake	₹400/-
Ras Malaai Cake	₹500/-
Butter Scotch Cake	₹350/-
Chocolate Surprise Cake	₹400/-
Oreo Chocolate Cake	₹400/-
Chocolate Mousse Cake	₹450/-
Blueberry Cake	₹400/-
Choco Chips Cake	₹400/-
White Forest Cake	₹350/-
Black Forest Cake	₹350/-
Gulab Jamun Cake	₹500/-
Dutch Truffle Cake	₹450/-
Kit-Kat Cake	₹450/-
Chocolate Fudge Cake	₹450/-
Nutella Chocolate Cake	₹500/-
Pineapple Cake	₹350/-
Caramel Crunch Cake	₹450/-
Chocolate Truffle Cake	₹400/-
Chocolate Dream Cake	₹400/-

#### PREMIUM CAKES

Biscoff Nutella New York Cheese Cake	₹950/-
Milk Ganache Cake	₹580/-
Ferrero Rocher Cake	₹980/-
Belgian Chocolate Cake	₹650/-
Lotus Biscoff Cold Cheese Cake	₹860/-
Blueberry Cold Cheese Cake	₹699/-
Sacher Truffle Cake	₹650/-
Chocolate Ganache Cake	₹550/-
Nutella New York Cheese Cake	₹899/-
Blueberry New York Cheese Cake	₹799/-
Ferrero New York Cheese Cake	₹1099/-
Service Classification College	₹799/-
Swiss Chocolate Cake	(100)
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake	₹899/-
	,
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake	₹899/-
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Plain New York Cheese Cake	₹899/- ₹650/-
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Plain New York Cheese Cake Royal Ras Malaai Cake	₹899/- ₹650/- ₹799/-
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Plain New York Cheese Cake Royal Ras Malaai Cake Raspberry New York Cheese Cake	₹899/- ₹650/- ₹799/-
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Plain New York Cheese Cake Royal Ras Malaai Cake Raspberry New York Cheese Cake Almond Rocher Cake	₹899/- ₹650/- ₹799/- ₹799/-
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Plain New York Cheese Cake Royal Ras Malaai Cake Raspberry New York Cheese Cake Almond Rocher Cake Royal Ganache Cake	₹899/- ₹650/- ₹799/- ₹799/- ₹799/-

#### **CROISSANT**

Butter Croissant	₹80/-
Cinnamon Roll	₹80/-
Almond Chocolate Croissant	₹150/-
Nutella Croissant	<b>≠</b> 910 /-

#### **PASTRY**

Lotus Biscoff Cold Cheese Pastry	₹150/-
Pineapple Filled Pastry	₹100/-
Chocolate Ganache Pastry	₹110/-
Red Velvet Pastry	₹110/-
Crunchy Chocolate Pastry	₹120/-
Ferrero New York Cheese Cake Slice	₹180/-
Delight Mousse	₹150/-
Blueberry Cheese Pastry	₹150/-
Lotus Biscoff New York Cheese Cake Slice	₹170/-
Belgian Chocolate Pastry	₹120/-
Nutella New York Cheese Cake Slice	₹170/-
Blueberry New York cheese slice	₹170/-
Almond Rocher Pastry	₹150/-
Plain New York Cheese Slice	₹150/-
Mango Cheese Cold Pastry	₹150/-
Mix Fruit Pastry	₹150/-
Raspberry New York Cheese Cake Slice	₹170/-
Strawberry Chocolate Pastry	₹130/-

#### **CUP CAKES**

Vanilla Cup Cakes	₹70/-
Chocolate Cup Cakes	₹75/-
Nutella Cup Cakes	₹80/-
Lotus Biscoff Cup Cake	₹80/-
Oreo Cheese Cup Cake	₹80 /-

#### **DESSERT**

Choco Mousse	₹70/-
Choco Lava Cake	₹90/-
Fruit Tart	₹100/-
Double Chocolate Brownie	₹110/-
Chocolate éclair	₹110/-
Choco Crunch éclair	₹110/-
Lotus Biscoff éclair	₹110/-
Ferrero Mousse	₹110/-
Nutella Brownie	₹130/-
Ras Malaai Mousse	₹130/-
Tiramisu	₹130/-
Chocolate Tart	₹140/-
Apple Crumble Tart	₹140/-
Snickers Chocolate éclair	₹145/-

#### **SAVOURIES**

Veg Puff	₹40/-
Paneer Roll	₹60/-
Paneer Puff	₹60/-
Mix Veg Plait	₹80/-
Pesto Cheese Basket	₹80/-
Paneer Tikka Plait	₹100/-
Korean Bun	₹100/-

## Creamers

CAKES & BAKES

### HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE



Also Available on

zomato



Contact Details +91 8356041231 & +91 9820317565

Creamers Shop No. 7, A wing,
Eastern Court Building, Parleshwar road, Next to La
Pinoz pizza, Vile parle East, Mumbai-400057.